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Prove Libere MES

Prove Libere Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km ._._.

2° Turno Prove Libere 10-12 Pollici 24/03/2019.10:20 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:42 . .
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(91) Claudio MATTEI
1 1:28.972 +2.933 39.500 21.825 27.647
1:27.944 -1.028 +1.905 38.843 21.400 27.701
3 1:27.425 -0.519 +1.386 38.941 21.058 27.426
4 1:27.990 +0.565 +1.951 39.257 21.084 27.649
5 1:27.828 -0.162 +1.789 39.086 21.201 27.541
6 1:27.530 -0.298 +1.491 38.917 21.103 27.510
7 1:26.679 -0.851 +0.640 38.564 20.957 27.158
8 1:26.781 +0.102 +0.742 38.818 20.833 27.130
9 1:26.303 -0.478 +0.264 38.524 20.760 27.019
10 1:26.039 -0.264 38.502 20.593 26.944
11 1:26.817 +0.778 +0.778 38.915 20.724 27.178

(54) Giacomo MAGRINI

1 1:34.472 +1.981 42.136 23.210 29.126
2 1:34.933 +0.461 +2.442 41.955 23.706 29.272
3 1:34.485 -0.448 +1.994 42.397 23.677 28.411
4 1:33.336 -1.149 +0.845 41.439 23.417 28.480
5 1:34.241 +0.905 +1.750 42.210 23.587 28.444
6 1:33.462 -0.779 +0.971 41.683 23.122 28.657
7 1:33.964 +0.502 +1.473 41.798 23.014 29.152
8 1:32.491 -1.473 41.618 22.623 28.250
9 1:32.508 +0.017 +0.017 41.124 22.739 28.645
10 1:33.579 +1.071 +1.088 41.872 23.212 28.495
I Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits
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